






  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.
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630685930081020

Umagovind Ashram, , East of Puja Niwas Apartment, Phulwari, PATNA, BIHAR, 800024

AYBPR1672E

  RASHMI

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-1

0

300300

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

RASHMI

47.9.209.53

08-10-2020 13:01:41AYBPR1672E

08-10-2020 13:01:41

47.9.209.53

6NGE22S7QI Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
   Form Number

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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  RASHMI

Umagovind Ashram

PATNA

371050

109928

261120

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

East of Puja Niwas Apartment

AYBPR1672E

ITR-1

800024
BIHAR

841782840210819

WARD 2(3)(2), JHANSI

0

Individual
Mahesh NagarKeshri Nagar

RASHMI

112.133.209.6

21-08-2019 11:13:38AYBPR1672E

21-08-2019 11:13:37

112.133.209.6

0
69576

69576

139(1)-On or before due date

PGCTQCRT6I Aadhaar OTP
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Flat/Door/Block No
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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T
IO
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

  RASHMI

Umagovind Ashram

PATNA

410036

18-07-2018

51754

358280

5576

0

5576

0

6429

0

0

0

6429

850

AYBPR1672E

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

800024
BIHAR

815347480180718

WARD 2(3)(2), JHANSI

0

Individual
Mahesh Nagar EastEast of Puja Niwas Apartment

RASHMI

47.29.96.147

18-07-2018 20:55:11 PATNA

AYBPR1672ESELF

18-07-2018 20:55:11

47.29.96.147

0
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XXXX XXXX 1366

QUQ72CQS9I Aadhaar OTP


