आयकर विमाग

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

RASHMI

ARUN KUMAR

05/03/1989

Permanent Account Number

AYBPR1672E

Signature

भारत सरकार GOVT. OF INDIA





(Joshi)



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA



रशिम Rashmi जन्म तिथि/DOB: 05/03/1989 महिला/ FEMALE



5161 1440 1366

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA

बिहार - 800024

1947 1800 300 1947

पता:

अर्थिress:

अर्थिपिती: चन्दन कुमार, उमा गोविन्द क्षात्रम, ईस्ट बॉफ W/O: Chandan Kumar, Uma Govind Aashram, East of Puja हे पूजा निवास क्षपार्टमेंट, महेश नगर (ईस्ट), क्रेशरीनगर, Niwas Apartment, Mahesh Nagar (East), Keshari Nagar, East of Puja है Patna, Bihar - 800024

5161 1440 1366

help@uidai.gov.in

www.uidai.gov.in

Zoronis

क्रम संख्या/ S. No. SSE/ 2004 493530

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education

R04/8757/363571



सेकण्डरी स्कूल परीक्षा, 2004 ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2004

दह प्रभाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that RASHMI

अनुक्रमांक -

आत्मज/आत्मजा श्रीमती

Roll No. 5222049

MEENA SINGH XXX Daughter of Smt.

एवं श्री

& Shri ARUN KUMAR

जिनकी जन्म तिथिः

Born on FIFTH MARCH NINETEEN HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE

हैं, ने बोर्ड द्वारा पार्च. 2004 में आयोजित पेकण्डरी स्टूल परीक्षा passed the Decondar / School Examination of the Board held in March, 2004

विद्यालय से

from ST FRANCIS SCHOOL ANPARA SONEBHADRA UP

निम्न विण्यों में उत्तीर्ण की :-in the following subjects :-

ENGLISH COMM.

HINDI COURSE-A

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE & TECH.

SOCIAL SCIENCE

दिल्ली दिनांक

28-05-2004

(Pavnesh Kumar)

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

टिप्पणी संस्थागत विद्यार्थी का संपूर्ण मूल्यांकन करते समय, बोर्ड द्वारा निर्धारित विद्यालयीय मूल्यांकन प्रमाणपत्र का भी संज्ञान वाछित है। NOTE: While judging regular students, it is expected that CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL-BASED EVALUATION would be taken cognizer

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		AYBPR1672E					
Name		RASHMI					
Address		Umagovind Ashram, , East of Puja Niwas Apartment, Phulwari, PATNA, BIHAR, 800024					
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-1			
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	630685930081020			
S	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0		
etail	Total In	come		300300			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	2	0			
	Adjusted	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	3	0			
ne ar	Net tax j	payable	4	0			
соп	Interest	and Fee Payable	5	0			
le In	Total tax	x, interest and Fee payable	6	0			
axaþ	Taxes Pa	aid	7	0			
I	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	0			
×	Dividend	d Tax Payable	9	0			
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Interest	Payable	10	0			
Dividend tribution details	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	11	0			
Diy strik d	Taxes Pa	aid	12	0			
Di	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0			
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted	d Income as per section 115TD	14	0			
	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0			
	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	16	0			
	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable	17	0			
	Tax and	interest paid	18	0			
	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0			
Incom		turn submitted electronically on <u>08-10-2</u>	2020 13:01:41 from IP address 47.9.209.53	i	and verified by		
having	PAN	AYBPR1672E on 08-10-2020 13:01:4	from IP address <u>47.9.209.5</u> .	3	using		
	_		ed through Aadhaar OTP		mode.		

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Name

mode.

Assessment Year 2019-20

PAN

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

	t/Door/Block No			RASHMI					
		Name Of Premises/Building/Village							
Umagovind Ashram			East of Puja Niwas Apartment			For	Form Number ITR-1		
Ro	ad/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality			1				
Keshri Nagar			Mahesh Nagar			Statu	Status Individual		
To	wn/City/District	State		Pin/ZipCode	Filed u/s				
PATNA			BIHAR		800024	139	139(1)-On or before due date		
Ass	essing Officer Details (WARD 2(3)(2), JHANSI							
e-fi	ling Acknowledgement	t Number	841782840210819						
1	Gross total income	Gross total income						371050	
2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							109928	
3	Total Income					3	261120		
3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3	0		
3t	Current Year loss, if any					3	b 0		
4	Net tax payable					4		0	
5	Interest and Fee Payable					5		0	
6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					6		0	
7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a	C				
		b TDS		7b	C)			
			7c	C	<u> </u>				
			74						
								0	
	-							0	
9							9	0	
10	Exempt Income						69576		
MI		h	aving PAN AYI	BPR1672E (on <u>21-08-2019 11</u>	:13:38		ed by m IP address	
	Ke	Town/City/District PATNA Assessing Officer Details (e-filing Acknowledgement) 1 Gross total income 2 Total Deductions und 3 Total Income 3a Deemed Total Income 3b Current Year loss, if 4 Net tax payable 5 Interest and Fee Pay 6 Total tax, interest and 7 Taxes Paid 8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 9 Refund (7e-6) 10 Exempt Income	Town/City/District PATNA Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle) e-filing Acknowledgement Number 1 Gross total income 2 Total Deductions under Chapter-V 3 Total Income 3a Deemed Total Income under AMT/ 3b Current Year loss, if any 4 Net tax payable 5 Interest and Fee Payable 6 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7 Taxes Paid a Advanc b TDS c TCS d Self Ass e Total Tax 8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 9 Refund (7e-6) 10 Exempt Income MI	Keshri Nagar	Keshri Nagar Mahesh Nagar	Town/City/District State Pin/ZipCode	Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality	Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality	

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nan	ame						PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	R	RASHMI						AYBPR1672E			
	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premis	Name Of Premises/Building/Village						
	Um	agovind Ashram				has be		ITR-1			
	Road/Street/Post Office			A woo/I goolity					electronically ITR-1 transmitted		
			Area/Locality Mahesh Nagar East								
	East of Puja Niwas Apartment			Manesn Nagar Last				Status Individual			
	Tov	wn/City/District	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadh	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID				
	PA	TNA	BIHAR	BIHAR 800024			XXXX XXXX 1366				
Ā	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD 2(3)(2), JHANSI Ori						riginal or Revised ORIGINAL			
·	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	815347480180718	815347480180718 Date(D			DD/MM/YYYY) 18-07-201			
	1	Gross total income					1		410036		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							51754		
	3	Total Income							358280		
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any						ı	0		
INCOME	4	Net tax payable							5576		
N OF INC	5	Interest and Fee Payable							0		
NC	6	Total tax, interest and	rest and Fee payable						5576		
COMPUTATION AND TAX T	7	Taxes Paid	a Advanc	e Tax	7a	0					
AND '			b TDS		7b	6429					
COM			c TCS		7c	0					
			d Self Assessment Tax		7d 0						
				Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)				e	6429		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8	3	0		
	9	Refund (7e-6))	850		
	10	Exempt Income		riculture ners			$\frac{0}{0}$ 10	0	0		
		•									
The retu	urn has	s been electronically	uploaded on	18-07-2018 20:55:11	_ from IP ad	dress <u>47.29.96.14</u>	7	and has be	en electronically		
verified by RASHMI in the capacity of SELF having PAN AYBPR1672E							AYBPR1672E				
on <u>18-07-2018 20:55:11</u> from IP address <u>47.29.96.147</u> at <u>PATNA</u> using								using			
Electron	nic Vei	rification Code QUO	Q72CQS9I	generate	ed through	Aadhaar OTP			mode.		